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Datum

Plan-Nr.

Ort/Straße

Planinhalt

Maßstab

Gebäude

Objekt-Nr.
Aufmaß - CAD-Service - Flächen

7

13.06.2025

WE07

1:100/A4

1.Obergeschoss

12207 Berlin, Morgensternstraße 25

MFH

WE07

Gesamtfläche:62.70m²

3.75m²

23.97m²

5.86m²

13.93m² 2.79m²

1.54m²

2.77m²

4.60m²

7.52m²
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